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list:

¢ univ.dipl.inZ.grad.

Si

PrimoZ Tur
/S G=1017
vrsta nadrta:
Vodovod
merilo:
1:1000

Vodohran Cvetre?
del natrta/vrsta risbe:
VzdolZzni profil
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118 772,68 7,22 377,47 771,53 1,15 Jadek m Q.
117 773,34 12,57 370,25 771,97 1,37 — O7J..
N
116 773,90 11,86 357,68 772,72 1,18 Jasek ANM © tel
<373
115 774,48 9,75 345,82 773,08 1,40 — < o) ko
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—_— w
=0 | %
! 5}
S0P
113 774,75 13,56 317,91 774,08 0,67 — < (@) — [e)
82 775,73 13,91 304,35 774,88 0,85 Jasek
83 776,55 7,21 290,44 775,56 0,99 -
84 777,18 11,57 283,23 776,08 1,10 —
85 778,06 13,44 271,66 776,91 1,15 Jasek
86 779,75 10,66 258,22 778,46 1,29 —
87 780,85 16,27 247,56 779,70 1,15 Jasek
88 782,31 14,91 231,29 781,21 1,10 —
89 783,74 42,81 216,38 782,59 1,15 JoSek
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datum:

Kumarjeva ulica 1, 6000 Koper
+386 41

Tel:

vrsta projekta:

P/l

st. projekta:

74/17

90 788,60 47,91 173,57 788,45 1,15 Jasek

91 795,56 7,13 125,66 794,40 1,16 JaZek
92 796,94 12,97 118,63 795,36 1,58 —

93 798,61 16,83 10556 797,09 1,52 —

94 800,48 16,39 88,73 799,33 1,15 Jasek

95 802,57 9,52 72,34 801,59 0,98 —
96 804,05 9,90 62,82 802,90 1,15 Jasek

97 805,28 7,52 52,92 804,54 0,75 —

98 806,86 6,02 45,40 805,81 1,15 Jasek
99 807,20 5,32 39,38 806,36 0,84 —
100 808,51 11,57 34,06 806,85 1,66 —

101 809,40 2,43 22,49 807,92 1,48 -
102 809,59 12,84 20,06 808,14 1,45 Jadek

103 809,60 7,22 7,22 808,25 1,35 Jasek
104 809,40 0,00 0,00 808,45 0,95 Jasek

oc
Globina izkopa

a
Kota terena
Razdalja
Stacionaza
Kota dna
Opis




